
Day Date Time TV Score Day Date Time TV Score

Fri 13-Jun 06:00 Brazil SBS 1 - Sat 14-Jun 05:00 Spain SBS 1 -

Sat 14-Jun 02:00 Mexico SBS 1 - Sat 14-Jun 08:00 Chile SBS 1 -

Wed 18-Jun 05:00 Brazil SBS 1 - Thu 19-Jun 02:00 Australia SBS 1 -

Thu 19-Jun 08:00 Cameroon SBS 1 - Thu 19-Jun 05:00 Spain SBS 1 -

Tue 24-Jun 06:00 Cameroon SBS 1 - Tue 24-Jun 02:00 Australia SBS 1 -

Tue 24-Jun 06:00 Croatia SBS 2 - Tue 24-Jun 02:00 Netherlands SBS 2 -

Place W D L F A Pts Place W D L F A Pts

1st 1st

2nd 2nd

3rd 3rd

4th 4th

Day Date Time TV Score Day Date Time TV Score

Sun 15-Jun 02:00 Colombia SBS 1 - Sun 15-Jun 05:00 Uruguay SBS 1 -

Sun 15-Jun 11:00 Côte d’Ivoire SBS 1 - Sun 15-Jun 08:00 England SBS 1 -

Fri 20-Jun 02:00 Colombia SBS 1 - Fri 20-Jun 05:00 Uruguay SBS 1 -

Fri 20-Jun 08:00 Japan SBS 1 - Sat 21-Jun 02:00 Italy SBS 1 -

Wed 25-Jun 06:00 Japan SBS 1 - Wed 25-Jun 02:00 Italy SBS 2 -

Wed 25-Jun 06:00 Greece SBS 2 - Wed 25-Jun 02:00 Costa Rica SBS 1 -

Place W D L F A Pts Place W D L F A Pts

1st 1st

2nd 2nd

3rd 3rd

4th 4th

Day Date Time TV Score Day Date Time TV Score

Mon 16-Jun 02:00 Switzerland SBS 1 - Mon 16-Jun 08:00 Argentina SBS 1 -

Mon 16-Jun 05:00 France SBS 1 - Tue 17-Jun 05:00 Iran SBS 1 -

Sat 21-Jun 05:00 Switzerland SBS 1 - Sun 22-Jun 02:00 Argentina SBS 1 -

Sat 21-Jun 08:00 Honduras SBS 1 - Sun 22-Jun 08:00 Nigeria SBS 1 -

Thu 26-Jun 06:00 Ecuador SBS 1 - Thu 26-Jun 02:00 Nigeria SBS 1 -

Thu 26-Jun 06:00 Honduras SBS 2 - Thu 26-Jun 02:00 Bosnia-Herzegovina SBS 2 -

Place W D L F A Pts Place W D L F A Pts

1st 1st

2nd 2nd

3rd 3rd

4th 4th

Day Date Time TV Score Day Date Time TV Score

Tue 17-Jun 02:00 Germany SBS 1 - Wed 18-Jun 02:00 Belgium SBS 1 -

Tue 17-Jun 08:00 Ghana SBS 1 - Wed 18-Jun 08:00 Russia SBS 1 -

Sun 22-Jun 05:00 Germany SBS 1 - Mon 23-Jun 02:00 Belgium SBS 1 -

Mon 23-Jun 08:00 USA SBS 1 - Mon 23-Jun 05:00 Korea Republic SBS 1 -

Fri 27-Jun 02:00 Portugal SBS 1 - Fri 27-Jun 06:00 Korea Republic SBS 1 -

Fri 27-Jun 02:00 USA SBS 2 - Fri 27-Jun 06:00 Algeria SBS 2 -

Place W D L F A Pts Place W D L F A Pts

1st 1st

2nd 2nd

3rd 3rd

4th 4th
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Winner Group A 49

Runner Up Group B

Belo Horizonte

June 29 02:00 57

Fortaleza

Winner Group C 50 July 5 06:00

Runner Up Group D

Rio De Janeiro

June 29 06:00 61

Belo Horizonte

Winner Group E 53 July 9 06:00

Runner Up Group F

Brasilia

July 1 02:00 58

Rio De Janeiro

Winner Group G 54 July 5 02:00

Runner Up Group H Champion

Porto Alegre

July 1 06:00 63 64

Brasilia Rio De Janeiro

Winner Group B 51 July 13 06:00 July 14 05:00

Runner Up Group A

Fortaleza

June 30 02:00 59

Salvador

Winner Group D 52 July 6 06:00

Runner Up Group C

Recife

June 30 06:00 62

Sao Paulo

Winner Group F 55 July 10 06:00

Runner Up Group E

Sao Paulo

July 2 02:00 60

Brasilia

Winner Group H 56 July 6 02:00

Runner Up Group G

Salvador

July 2 06:00
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